

Hodges Badge Company, Inc.

Official Ribbon Supplier to the USDF

Call today for your FREE Equestrian catalog and sample ribbon packet!





Hodges Badge Company, Inc. | 800-556-2440 | hodgesbadge.com/equestrian



Hodges Badge Company, Inc.

Official Ribbon Supplier to the USDF

Call today for your FREE Equestrian catalog and sample ribbon packet!



USDF2

Find us on





YOU HAVE TO ENTER TO WIN!



2023 WINNER - Mikaila Ives

This Could Be Your Photo On Our
2024 EQUESTRIAN AWARDS
CATALOG COVER

• GRAND PRIZE •

CHANCE TO WIN

\$2,500

Honorable Mentions Receive

\$100



Honorable Mention Dene Masengill



Honorable Mention Leinani Vurno

Honorable Mention Kacey Kalmar

COVER CONTEST PHOTOGRAPH TIPS

Here are some guidelines we look for as to choosing photos for our catalog cover contests. Submitting Your Photos Online Is Quick and Easy! www.hodgesbadge.com/CoverContest

PHOTOGRAPH DO'S

- All awards featured in photos MUST be manufactured by Hodges.
- Photos must be color, non-cropped and at 300dpi camera settings.
- Copyright photos require photographer consent upon request.
- Be creative while paying attention to background details.
- Photos can be entered online or by mail. All photos must have a completed entry form.

PHOTOGRAPH DON'TS

- Screenshots
- Filters, cropped or stretched
- Non Hodges products
- Small file size
- Background awareness
- Subject audience



Honorable Mention Erin Connelly



Honorable Mention Natalie Goodwin



Honorable Mention Melissa Fetterolf



Out of focus and blurry



Photos that don't contain Hodges awards



Screenshots and filters

DEADLINE: OCTOBER 1, 2023